Game # Sunday, March 10th - Bedford High School

1

2
3
4
5

12:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:45pm
6:00pm

High School
High School
7/8 Boys
5/6 Boys
5/6 Boys

Manchester 1
Nashua 1
Manchester 2
Manchester 1

(N1) St. Patrick's Red

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

Nashua 2
Manchester 2
Manchester 3
(N2) St. Joseph's
Manchester 2



