Game #	Sunday, March 10th - Bedford High School				
1	12:30pm	High School	Manchester 1	vs	Nashua 2
2	2:00pm	High School	Nashua 1	vs	Manchester 2
3	3:30pm	7/8 Boys	Manchester 2	vs	Manchester 3
4	4:45pm	5/6 Boys	Manchester 1	vs	(N2) St. Joseph's
5	6:00pm	5/6 Boys	(N1) St. Patrick's Red	vs	Manchester 2